T
E
S
T
S
sales@hydrorex.com - eli@hydrorex.com
Office: 832 277 1182
13340 TELGE RD #401 CYPRESS TEXAS 77429 USA

requirements or select from our standard models.
 Manifold Block 5 Ports Only Available.
How to Order :
TM9-30K-3V-CQH
TM4-30K-3V-CQH
• TM9 – 9/16" HP Test Manifold and all components
• TM4 –  1/4” HP Test Manifold and all components
• 30K – Pressure 0-30,000 Psi.
• 1,2,3 – Numbers of valves needs.
• V- Needle Valves
• C- Pressure check valve
• Q – Quick Connector / Disconnector
• G- Pressure gauge
• H – Pressure Hose
• P – PSV pressure safety/releaf valve
• A – Adapters JIC (hoses adapters)
• S – Sensor (pressure tramsdcuer digital recorder)
• F – Frame Stand & Support.
For any questions or concerns regarding your custom manifolds please contact us at
eli@hydrorex.com   Office: 832 277 1182
PART NUMBER
TM9
9/16 HP
PORTS VALVES
TEST
PORTS
INLET
CHECK V.
QUICK CONN.
HOSE ADPATER
HOSE
10ft
TEST
GAUGE
PRESURE EXTRA
PORTS
TM9-30K-3V 5
PORTS
3
VALVES
OPEN X X 0-30,000 PSI 1 PLUGGED
TM9-30K-3V-C 5
PORTS
3
VALVES
CHECK VALVE X X 0-30,000 PSI 1 PLUGGED
TM9-30K-3V-QH 5
PORTS
3
VALVES
QUICK CONNECT HOSE
10ft
30K GAUGE 0-30,000 PSI 1 PLUGGED
TM9-30K-4V-CH 5
PORTS
4
VALVES
CHECK VALVE HOSE
10ft
30K GAUGE 0-30,000 PSI X
TM9-30K-3V-AH 5
PORTS
3
VALVES
ADAPTER HOSE HOSE
10ft
X 0-30,000 PSI X
HYDROSTATIC TEST MANIFOLDS
Standard Models Available or Customize Yours